
25-CE-041

24-340-138

25-CR-044

23-642-180

19-205-250

23-375-182

25-CR-043

24-968-033

PURCHASING AGENDA SUMMARY 

May 13,2025 

25-918-080

25-JG-040

25-936-078

24-428-112

23-208-207

25-JG-026

24-968-142

25-961-079

21-380-239

25-071-076

24-968-149

22-946-198

25-072-077

24-968-101

23-640-174

23-968-035

23-968-014

By my signature, I hereby certify that the above listed contracts were approved by the Pinellas County School Board on the date shown 

above. Items marked "tabled" were not approved at this meeting and have been deferred for later action. 

�� tL

Catherine Houck 

Administrative Assistant to the Board 

All Around Maintenance & Rehab 

contract that Clearwater wishes to 

piggyback on.

Tara.Kivett
Oval

Tara.Kivett
Line

Tara.Kivett
Inserted Text
M


