PURCHASING AGENDA SUMMARY

May 13, 2025

		1				
25-CE-041	19-205-250	25-918-080	23-208-207	21-380-239	22-946-198	23-640-174
24-340-138	23-375-182	25-JG-040	2 5-JG-026	25-071-076	25-072-077	23-968-035
25-CR-044	25-CR-043	25-936-078	24-968-142	24-968-149	24-968-101	23-968-014
23-642-180	24-968-033	24-428-112	25-961-079			
			1			

By my signature, I hereby certify that the above listed contracts were approved by the Pinellas County School Board on the date shown above. Items marked "tabled" were not approved at this meeting and have been deferred for later action.

All Around Maintenance & Rehab contract that Clearwater wishes to piggyback on.

Catherine Houck
Administrative Assistant to the Board